College
CLASS
CLASS
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
TECH

College
ARCH
CLASS
TECH
TECH
ARTS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
HRM

College
EDUC
NSM
NSM
CLASS
CLASS
ENGR
ENGR
HRM
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Graduate School

Academic Years 2021 — 2029

Program Name

HUMAN NUTRITION

WORLD CULTURES AND LITERATURES
CURRICULUMAND INSTRUCTION
CURRICULUMAND INSTRUCTION
ADMINISTRATION AND SUPERVISION
CYBERSECURITY

Program Name

INDUSTRIAL DESIGN

SPORT AND FITNESS ADMINISTRATION
FORESIGHT

GLOBAL RETAILING

ARTS LEADERSHIP

SPANISH

SPANISH

PSYCHOLOGY

INTEGRATIVE PROGRAM IN DCBN

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
INDUSTRIAL/ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
ATHLETIC TRAINING

AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

SPACE ARCHITECTURE

SUBSEA ENGINEERING

EXECUTIVE MASTER OF HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

Program Name

HIGHER EDUCATION LEADERSHIP AND POLICY STUDIES
COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

HISTORY

HISTORY

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

HOSPITALITY ADMINISTRATION

Dec 2020 - May 2021

Status

COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED

Program CIP Award Level

19050400
50070300
13030100
13030100
13040100
11100300

Masters
Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Masters

Dec 2021 - May 2022

Status

COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED

Program CIP Award Level

50040400
31050400
19020100
19020300
50100100
16090500
16090500
42010100
42270300
42270700
42280400
51091300
14020100
14190100
14190100
14020101
14190100
52090100

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Masters
Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Masters
Masters

Dec 2022 - May 2023

Status

COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED

Program CIP  Award Level

13040600
11010100
11010100
54010100
54010100
14070100
14070100
52090400

Doctorate
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Doctorate
Doctorate

Review Due Date Review Academic Year

May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21

Review Due Date
DEC-21
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
May-22
Dec-22
May-22
May-22

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Review Academic Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Review Due Date Review Academic Year

Dec-22
Dec-22
Dec-22
May-23
May-23
May-23
May-23
May-23

Please contact tvjones@uh.edu for any questions or concerns in regards to this schedule.

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Updated: 10/11/2024
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College
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
CLASS
EDUC
ENGR
ENGR
OPT
OPT
OPT
ARTS
BUSI
NSM
NSM
NSM
NSM
PA

College
BUSI
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
NSM
NSM
PHARM
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
ENGR
ENGR
NSM
NSM
NURS
NURS
NURS
TECH
TECH

College
CLASS
HRM
EDUC
BUSI
CLASS
CLASS
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
NSM
NSM
NSM
TECH
TECH

Program Name

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
COMMUNICATIONS

MEASUREMENT, QUANTITATIVE METHODS AND LEARNING SCIENCES
MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
OPTOMETRY

PHYSIOLOGICAL OPTICS
PHYSIOLOGICAL OPTICS

THEATRE

MARKETING

ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCE

ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES

GEOLOGY

GEOLOGY

PUBLIC POLICY

Program Name

GLOBAL ENERGY MANAGEMENT

COMPUTER AND SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

LAW

U.S LAW

ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT, AND NATURAL RESOURSES LAW
HEALTH LAW

INTERNATIONAL LAW

TAX LAW

INTELLECTUAL, PROPERY AND INFORMATION LAW
CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

PHARMACY LEADERSHIP AND ADMINISTRATION
CREATIVE WRITING

CREATIVE WRITING AND LITERATURE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

PHILOSOPHY

PETROLEUMENGINEERING
PETROLEUMENGINEERING

GEOPHYSICS

GEOPHYSICS

NURSING ADMINISTRATION

FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER

NURSING EDUCATION

ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

Program Name

APPLIED ECONOMICS

GLOBAL HOSPITALITY BUSINESS
COUNSELING PSYCHOLOGY
ACCOUNTANCY

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

CIVIL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

TECHNOLOGY PROJECT MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN AND LOGISTICS TECHNOLOGY

Dec 2023 - May 2024

Status Program CIP  Award Level
NOT SUBMITTED 11040100 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 52010100 Doctorate
NOT SUBMITTED 52020100 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 52020300 Masters
COMPLETED 09010000 Masters
COMPLETED 42280600 Doctorate
NOT SUBMITTED 14180100 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 14180100 Doctorate
COMPLETED 51170100 Spec Profession
COMPLETED 26090900 Masters
COMPLETED 26090900 Doctorate
COMPLETED 50050100 Masters
COMPLETED 52140100 Masters
COMPLETED 40040100 Masters
COMPLETED 40040100 Doctorate
COMPLETED 40060100 Masters
COMPLETED 40060100 Doctorate
COMPLETED 44050100 Masters

Dec 2024 - May 2025

Status Program CIP  Award Level

NOT SUBMITTED 52080300 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 14270100 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 14100100 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 14100100 Doctorate
COMPLETED 22010100  Special Profession
NOT SUBMITTED 22010100 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 22020700 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 22020800 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 22020900 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 22021100 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 22021200 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 40050100 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 40050100  Doctorate
NOT SUBMITTED 51200800 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 23130200  Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 23130200 Doctorate
NOT SUBMITTED 23010100  Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 23010100  Doctorate
NOT SUBMITTED 38010100 Masters
IN PROGRESS 14250100  Masters
IN PROGRESS 14250100 Doctorate
NOT SUBMITTED 40060300  Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 40060300  Doctorate
NOT SUBMITTED 51380200 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 51380500  Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 51381700  Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 15000000 Masters
NOT SUBMITTED 15100100  Masters

Dec 2025 - May 2026

Status Program CIP  Award Level
45060200  Masters
52090100 Masters

Moved from 12/2023 42280300 Doctorate
52030100 Masters
45060300  Masters
45060300  Doctorate
14080100 Masters
14080100  Doctorate
14140100 Masters
14140100  Doctorate
27010100  Masters
27010100  Doctorate
27030100 Masters
11100500  Masters
52130100 Masters

Please contact tvjones@uh.edu for any questions or concerns in regards to this schedule.

Review Due Date Review Academic Year

Dec-23 2024
Dec-23 2024
Dec-23 2024
Dec-23 2024
Dec-23 2024
Dec-23 2024
Dec-23 2024
Dec-23 2024
Dec-23 2024
Dec-23 2024
Dec-23 2024
May-24 2024
May-24 2024
May-24 2024
May-24 2024
May-24 2024
May-24 2024
May-24 2024

Review Due Date Review Academic Year

Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
Dec-24 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025
May-25 2025

Review Due Date Review Academic Year

Dec-25 2026
Dec-25 2026
Dec-25 2025
May-26 2026
May-26 2026
May-26 2026
May-26 2026
May-26 2026
May-26 2026
May-26 2026
May-26 2026
May-26 2026
May-26 2026
May-26 2026
May-26 2026

Updated: 10/11/2024
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College
BUSI
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
ENGR
ENGR
PHARM
PHARM
PHARM
PHARM
PHARM
PHARM
PHARM
EDUC
NSM
NSM
NSM
NSM
NSM
NSM

College
NSM
ARCH
ARTS
ARTS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EDUC
EDUC
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
HRM

College
ARTS
ARTS
CLASS
ENGR
ENGR
TECH
ARCH
BUSI
BUSI
CLASS
CLASS
EDUC
EDUC
ENGR
MEDI
SW
SW

Dec 2026 - May 2027

Program CIP  Award Level

Program Name Status
FINANCE

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

PHARMACY

PHARMACEUTICS

PHARMACEUTICS

PHARMACOLOGY

PHARMACEUTICAL HEALTH OUTCOMES AND POLICY
PHARMACEUTICAL HEALTH OUTCOMES AND POLICY
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

COUNSELING

BIOLOGY

BIOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOCHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

27030500
44040100
45100100
45100100
45110100
14050100
14050100
51200100
51200300
51200300
51200400
51200700
51200700
51201000
13110100
26010100
26010100
26020200
26020200
40080100
40080100

Masters
Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Special Profession
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Doctorate
Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Doctorate

Dec 2027 - May 2028

Program Name Status
STATISTICS AND DATA SCIENCE
ARCHITECTURE

MusIC

MusIC

KINESIOLOGY

EXERCISE SCIENCE
ANTHROPOLOGY

SPECIAL POPULATIONS
PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

Program CIP  Award Level

27050300
4090200

50090100
50090100
31050500
31050500
45020100
13100100
13040100
15150100
14350100
14350100
52090100

Masters
Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Doctorate
Masters
Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Masters

Dec 2028 - May 2029

Program CIP Award Level

Program Name Status
ART

ART HISTORY

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

GEOSENSING SYSTEMS ENGINEERING AND SCIENCES
GEOSENSING SYSTEMS ENGINEERING AND SCIENCES
HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT

ARCHITECTURAL STUDIES

MANAGEMENT AND LEADERSHIP

BUSINESS ANALYTICS

COMMUNICATION DISORDERS

COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS
MEASUREMENT, QUANTITATIVE METHODS AND LEARNING SCIENCES
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY

ENGINEERING DATA SCIENCE

MEDICINE

SOCIAL WORK

SOCIAL WORK

50070100
50070300
42280100
14380100
14380100
52100500
4020100

52020100
52139901
51020100
51020100
42280600
42280500
14010100
51120100
44070100
44070100

Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Doctorate
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Doctorate
Doctorate
Doctorate
Masters
Special Profession
Masters
Doctorate

Please contact tvjones@uh.edu for any questions or concerns in regards to this schedule.

Review Due Date Review Academic Year

Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
Dec-26
May-27
May-27
May-27
May-27
May-27
May-27
May-27

Review Due Date
Dec-27
May-28
May-28
May-28
May-28
May-28
May-28
May-28
May-28
May-28
May-28
May-28
May-28

Review Due Date
Dec-28
Dec-28
Dec-28
Dec-28
Dec-28
Dec-28
May-29
May-29
May-29
May-29
May-29
May-29
May-29
May-29
May-29
May-29
May-29

2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027

Review Academic Year

2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028

Review Academic Year

2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
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