

Graduate Program Review Schedule Cycle II Academic Years 2021 – 2029

Dec 2020 - May 2021

College	Program Name	Status	Program CIP	Award Level	Review Due Date	Review Academic Year
CLASS	HUMAN NUTRITION	COMPLETED	19050400	Masters	May-21	2021
CLASS	WORLD CULTURES AND LITERATURES	COMPLETED	50070300	Masters	May-21	2021
EDUC	CURRICULUMAND INSTRUCTION	COMPLETED	13030100	Masters	May-21	2021
EDUC	CURRICULUMAND INSTRUCTION	COMPLETED	13030100	Doctorate	May-21	2021
EDUC	ADMINISTRATION AND SUPERVISION	COMPLETED	13040100	Masters	May-21	2021
TECH	CYBERSECURITY	COMPLETED	11100300	Masters	May-21	2021

Dec 2021 - May 2022

College	Program Name	Status	Program CIP	Award Level	Review Due Date	Review Academic Year
ARCH	INDUSTRIAL DESIGN	COMPLETED	50040400	Masters	DEC-21	2022
CLASS	SPORT AND FITNESS ADMINISTRATION	COMPLETED	31050400	Masters	May-22	2022
TECH	FORESIGHT	COMPLETED	19020100	Masters	May-22	2022
TECH	GLOBAL RETAILING	COMPLETED	19020300	Masters	May-22	2022
ARTS	ARTS LEADERSHIP	COMPLETED	50100100	Masters	May-22	2022
CLASS	SPANISH	COMPLETED	16090500	Masters	May-22	2022
CLASS	SPANISH	COMPLETED	16090500	Doctorate	May-22	2022
CLASS	PSYCHOLOGY	COMPLETED	42010100	Masters	May-22	2022
CLASS	INTEGRATIVE PROGRAM IN DCBN	COMPLETED	42270300	Doctorate	May-22	2022
CLASS	SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY	COMPLETED	42270700	Doctorate	May-22	2022
CLASS	INDUSTRIAL/ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY	COMPLETED	42280400	Doctorate	May-22	2022
CLASS	ATHLETIC TRAINING	COMPLETED	51091300	Masters	May-22	2022
ENGR	AEROSPACE ENGINEERING	COMPLETED	14020100	Masters	May-22	2023
ENGR	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	COMPLETED	14190100	Masters	May-22	2022
ENGR	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	COMPLETED	14190100	Doctorate	May-22	2022
ENGR	SPACE ARCHITECTURE	COMPLETED	14020101	Masters	Dec-22	2022
ENGR	SUBSEA ENGINEERING	COMPLETED	14190100	Masters	May-22	2022
HRM	EXECUTIVE MASTER OF HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT	COMPLETED	52090100	Masters	May-22	2022

Dec 2022 - May 2023

College	Program Name	Status	Program CIP	Award Level	Review Due Date	Review Academic Year		
EDUC	HIGHER EDUCATION LEADERSHIP AND POLICY STUDIES	COMPLETED	13040600	Doctorate	Dec-22	2023		
NSM	COMPUTER SCIENCE	COMPLETED	11010100	Masters	Dec-22	2023		
NSM	COMPUTER SCIENCE	COMPLETED	11010100	Doctorate	Dec-22	2023		
CLASS	HISTORY	COMPLETED	54010100	Masters	May-23	2023		
CLASS	HISTORY	COMPLETED	54010100	Doctorate	May-23	2023		
ENGR	CHEMICAL ENGINEERING	COMPLETED	14070100	Masters	May-23	2023		
ENGR	CHEMICAL ENGINEERING	COMPLETED	14070100	Doctorate	May-23	2023		
HRM	HOSPITALITY ADMINISTRATION	COMPLETED	52090400	Doctorate	May-23	2023		

Dec 2023 - May 2024

College	Program Name	Status	Program CIP	Award Level	Review Due Date	Review Academic Year
BUSI	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS	NOT SUBMITTED	11040100	Masters	Dec-23	2024
BUSI	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	NOT SUBMITTED	52010100	Doctorate	Dec-23	2024
BUSI	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	NOT SUBMITTED	52020100	Masters	Dec-23	2024
BUSI	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	NOT SUBMITTED	52020300	Masters	Dec-23	2024
CLASS	COMMUNICATIONS	COMPLETED	09010000	Masters	Dec-23	2024
EDUC	MEASUREMENT, QUANTITATIVE METHODS AND LEARNING SCIENCES	COMPLETED	42280600	Doctorate	Dec-23	2024
ENGR	MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	NOT SUBMITTED	14180100	Masters	Dec-23	2024
ENGR	MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	NOT SUBMITTED	14180100	Doctorate	Dec-23	2024
OPT	OPTOMETRY	COMPLETED	51170100	Spec Profession	Dec-23	2024
OPT	PHYSIOLOGICAL OPTICS	COMPLETED	26090900	Masters	Dec-23	2024
OPT	PHYSIOLOGICAL OPTICS	COMPLETED	26090900	Doctorate	Dec-23	2024
ARTS	THEATRE	COMPLETED	50050100	Masters	May-24	2024
BUSI	MARKETING	COMPLETED	52140100	Masters	May-24	2024
NSM	ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCE	COMPLETED	40040100	Masters	May-24	2024
NSM	ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES	COMPLETED	40040100	Doctorate	May-24	2024
NSM	GEOLOGY	COMPLETED	40060100	Masters	May-24	2024
NSM	GEOLOGY	COMPLETED	40060100	Doctorate	May-24	2024
PA	PUBLIC POLICY	COMPLETED	44050100	Masters	May-24	2024

Dec 2024 - May 2025

College	Program Name	Status	Program CIP	Award Level	Review Due Date	Review Academic Year
BUSI	GLOBAL ENERGY MANAGEMENT	NOT SUBMITTED	52080300	Masters	Dec-24	2025
ENGR	COMPUTER AND SYSTEMS ENGINEERING	NOT SUBMITTED	14270100	Masters	Dec-24	2025
ENGR	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	NOT SUBMITTED	14100100	Masters	Dec-24	2025
ENGR	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	NOT SUBMITTED	14100100	Doctorate	Dec-24	2025
LAW	LAW	COMPLETED	22010100	Special Profession	Dec-24	2025
LAW	U.S LAW	NOT SUBMITTED	22010100	Masters	Dec-24	2025
LAW	ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT, AND NATURAL RESOURSES LAW	NOT SUBMITTED	22020700	Masters	Dec-24	2025
LAW	HEALTH LAW	NOT SUBMITTED	22020800	Masters	Dec-24	2025
LAW	INTERNATIONAL LAW	NOT SUBMITTED	22020900	Masters	Dec-24	2025
LAW	TAX LAW	NOT SUBMITTED	22021100	Masters	Dec-24	2025
LAW	INTELLECTUAL, PROPERY AND INFORMATION LAW	NOT SUBMITTED	22021200	Masters	Dec-24	2025
NSM	CHEMISTRY	NOT SUBMITTED	40050100	Masters	Dec-24	2025
NSM	CHEMISTRY	NOT SUBMITTED	40050100	Doctorate	Dec-24	2025
PHARM	PHARMACY LEADERSHIP AND ADMINISTRATION	NOT SUBMITTED	51200800	Masters	Dec-24	2025
CLASS	CREATIVE WRITING	NOT SUBMITTED	23130200	Masters	May-25	2025
CLASS	CREATIVE WRITING AND LITERATURE	NOT SUBMITTED	23130200	Doctorate	May-25	2025
CLASS	ENGLISH	NOT SUBMITTED	23010100	Masters	May-25	2025
CLASS	ENGLISH	NOT SUBMITTED	23010100	Doctorate	May-25	2025
CLASS	PHILOSOPHY	NOT SUBMITTED	38010100	Masters	May-25	2025
ENGR	PETROLEUMENGINEERING	IN PROGRESS	14250100	Masters	May-25	2025
ENGR	PETROLEUMENGINEERING	IN PROGRESS	14250100	Doctorate	May-25	2025
NSM	GEOPHYSICS	NOT SUBMITTED	40060300	Masters	May-25	2025
NSM	GEOPHYSICS	NOT SUBMITTED	40060300	Doctorate	May-25	2025
NURS	NURSING ADMINISTRATION	NOT SUBMITTED	51380200	Masters	May-25	2025
NURS	FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER	NOT SUBMITTED	51380500	Masters	May-25	2025
NURS	NURSING EDUCATION	NOT SUBMITTED	51381700	Masters	May-25	2025
TECH	ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY	NOT SUBMITTED	15000000	Masters	May-25	2025
TECH	CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT	NOT SUBMITTED	15100100	Masters	May-25	2025

Dec 2025 - May 2026

College	Program Name	Status	Program CIP	Award Level	Review Due Date	Review Academic Year
CLASS	APPLIED ECONOMICS		45060200	Masters	Dec-25	2026
HRM	GLOBAL HOSPITALITY BUSINESS		52090100	Masters	Dec-25	2026
EDUC	COUNSELING PSYCHOLOGY	Moved from 12/2023	42280300	Doctorate	Dec-25	2025
BUSI	ACCOUNTANCY		52030100	Masters	May-26	2026
CLASS	ECONOMICS		45060300	Masters	May-26	2026
CLASS	ECONOMICS		45060300	Doctorate	May-26	2026
ENGR	CIVIL ENGINEERING		14080100	Masters	May-26	2026
ENGR	CIVIL ENGINEERING		14080100	Doctorate	May-26	2026
ENGR	ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING		14140100	Masters	May-26	2026
ENGR	ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING		14140100	Doctorate	May-26	2026
NSM	MATHEMATICS		27010100	Masters	May-26	2026
NSM	MATHEMATICS		27010100	Doctorate	May-26	2026
NSM	APPLIED MATHEMATICS		27030100	Masters	May-26	2026
TECH	TECHNOLOGY PROJECT MANAGEMENT		11100500	Masters	May-26	2026
TECH	SUPPLY CHAIN AND LOGISTICS TECHNOLOGY		52130100	Masters	May-26	2026

Dec 2026 - May 2027

College	Program Name	Status	Program CIP	Award Level	Review Due Date	Review Academic Year
BUSI	FINANCE		27030500	Masters	Dec-26	2027
CLASS	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION		44040100	Masters	Dec-26	2027
CLASS	POLITICAL SCIENCE		45100100	Masters	Dec-26	2027
CLASS	POLITICAL SCIENCE		45100100	Doctorate	Dec-26	2027
CLASS	SOCIOLOGY		45110100	Masters	Dec-26	2027
ENGR	BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING		14050100	Masters	Dec-26	2027
ENGR	BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING		14050100	Doctorate	Dec-26	2027
PHARM	PHARMACY		51200100	Special Profession	Dec-26	2027
PHARM	PHARMACEUTICS		51200300	Masters	Dec-26	2027
PHARM	PHARMACEUTICS		51200300	Doctorate	Dec-26	2027
PHARM	PHARMACOLOGY		51200400	Masters	Dec-26	2027
PHARM	PHARMACEUTICAL HEALTH OUTCOMES AND POLICY		51200700	Masters	Dec-26	2027
PHARM	PHARMACEUTICAL HEALTH OUTCOMES AND POLICY		51200700	Doctorate	Dec-26	2027
PHARM	PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES		51201000	Doctorate	Dec-26	2027
EDUC	COUNSELING		13110100	Masters	May-27	2027
NSM	BIOLOGY		26010100	Masters	May-27	2027
NSM	BIOLOGY		26010100	Doctorate	May-27	2027
NSM	BIOCHEMISTRY		26020200	Masters	May-27	2027
NSM	BIOCHEMISTRY		26020200	Doctorate	May-27	2027
NSM	PHYSICS		40080100	Masters	May-27	2027
NSM	PHYSICS		40080100	Doctorate	May-27	2027

Dec 2027 - May 2028

College	Program Name	Status	Program CIP	Award Level	Review Due Date	Review Academic Year
NSM	STATISTICS AND DATA SCIENCE		27050300	Masters	Dec-27	2028
ARCH	ARCHITECTURE		4090200	Masters	May-28	2028
ARTS	MUSIC		50090100	Masters	May-28	2028
ARTS	MUSIC		50090100	Doctorate	May-28	2028
CLASS	KINESIOLOGY		31050500	Doctorate	May-28	2028
CLASS	EXERCISE SCIENCE		31050500	Masters	May-28	2028
CLASS	ANTHROPOLOGY		45020100	Masters	May-28	2028
EDUC	SPECIAL POPULATIONS		13100100	Masters	May-28	2028
EDUC	PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP		13040100	Doctorate	May-28	2028
ENGR	ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT		15150100	Masters	May-28	2028
ENGR	INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING		14350100	Masters	May-28	2028
ENGR	INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING		14350100	Doctorate	May-28	2028
HRM	HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT		52090100	Masters	May-28	2028

Dec 2028 - May 2029

College	Program Name	Status	Program CIP	Award Level	Review Due Date	Review Academic Year
ARTS	ART		50070100	Masters	Dec-28	2029
ARTS	ART HISTORY		50070300	Masters	Dec-28	2029
CLASS	CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY		42280100	Doctorate	Dec-28	2029
ENGR	GEOSENSING SYSTEMS ENGINEERING AND SCIENCES		14380100	Masters	Dec-28	2029
ENGR	GEOSENSING SYSTEMS ENGINEERING AND SCIENCES		14380100	Doctorate	Dec-28	2029
TECH	HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT		52100500	Masters	Dec-28	2029
ARCH	ARCHITECTURAL STUDIES		4020100	Masters	May-29	2029
BUSI	MANAGEMENT AND LEADERSHIP		52020100	Masters	May-29	2029
BUSI	BUSINESS ANALYTICS		52139901	Masters	May-29	2029
CLASS	COMMUNICATION DISORDERS		51020100	Masters	May-29	2029
CLASS	COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS		51020100	Doctorate	May-29	2029
EDUC	MEASUREMENT, QUANTITATIVE METHODS AND LEARNING SCIENCES		42280600	Doctorate	May-29	2029
EDUC	SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY		42280500	Doctorate	May-29	2029
ENGR	ENGINEERING DATA SCIENCE		14010100	Masters	May-29	2029
MEDI	MEDICINE		51120100	Special Profession	May-29	2029
SW	SOCIAL WORK		44070100	Masters	May-29	2029
SW	SOCIAL WORK		44070100	Doctorate	May-29	2029